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lnter-Ofiice Postings / Transfers Board for Group 'B' (Non-Gazened) and Group 'C' staff,

meeting held on 30.05.2023 r-dRr fI ,r$ ffitr i rmm qt ftqftfua 6ffir fi *ilfr t
3lrecr 09.08.2023* $ ffi e;{ f|

Name Present Posting Place of Postlng

Ms. Seema Maini

Assistant Supervisor

O/o PDA (lnfrastructure)

Delhi

O/o DGA (Energy)

New Delhi

* Ms. Seema Maini, Assistant Supervisor is under SAS Pre-examination training from

22.05.2023 to 08.08.2023.

\'
b

(3orq i5-frR TcRi.F'.o
ftilra (ceflTfl)

Fai+.: 08. O6. ?-oL3risr:wrrd/2-s (ii)t03t2o20t g o'tt -g I o "
cAfrft qq-dr{ ari 3rrdQq6.6ffi tg ffitud +t tft-a t'
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

cqrfr Befr6 gfucmq

sfts ffiFr 3rfunrtt (celrsd), qrdrilq rofrerro ffitun (=fi, TS frdl
ffi s6r+6, ffira'lAviation)/(RT&H)(Admin & tr)

ffi rfl{ro, Sqfrearr (lnfrasructure.ly(lnfrastructure -ll)

sfts ffiI gMl(Report-l/Reporti l)

sfts Mt8tr 3rfra;rt (tHo-u tHGil/ tHG{ll/ lHo -lv)

qft6 ffiHr 3rMt (sursd I qd il)
qfrE ffifir 3rMI Flrrrd lt qti tv)

roq-+. ffirr sMI (cnrsd-lry gqw€-u.{ genr;T-r)

rtrq6. MIrr 3rMt (rRnFT-tv/otos)

daifud *'''ffiI
qftq-dr qfi E6r+s/ eMrq R+t T6r+*-

E-re .E6rrr'f.

+ret-a-+ srtlr gk+r
4,,,,

ta#+{
aftq Mtsil 3rM(evrsd)


